State Troopers Association of Nebraska, Inc.
Contact Information

PO Box 6729, Lincoln, NE 68506
Telephone: 402.489.2081 or 800.947.7826
Fax: 402.489.6093 - Website: www.netroopers.org

James Estwick
President
Omaha
JEstwick@netroopers.org - 402.689.6169

Tim Flick
Western Vice President
Scottsbluff
TFlick@netroopers.org - 308.430.2114

Tyler Kroenke
Eastern Vice President
Fremont
TKroenke@netroopers.org - 402.616.9616

CJ Alberico
Secretary
Gretna
CAlberico@netroopers.org - 402.305.1715

Nic Jaworski
Treasurer
Blair
NJaworski@netroopers.org - 402.699.6184

Monte Dart
Bargaining Representative
Hastings
MDart@netroopers.org - 402.984.2487

Lucas Bolton
Legislative Liaison
Blair
LBolton@netroopers.org - 402.278.2468

Scott Black
Retiree Representative
Lincoln
SBlack@netroopers.org - 402.432.0761

Anthony Frederick
Chairman
Headquarters Troop
Hickman
AFrederick@netroopers.org - 402.613.2104

Brian Farmer
Chairman
Troop A
Omaha
BFarmer@netroopers.org - 402.926.9876

Andrew Bestenlehner
Chairman
Troop B
Norfolk
ABestenlehner@netroopers.org - 402.218.8987

J.J. Pedersen
Chairman
Troop C
Grand Island
JPedersen@netroopers.org - 308.379.6117

Jeff Boston
Chairman
Troop D
North Platte
JBoston@netroopers.org - 308.241.1226

Courtney Bowlin
Chairman
Troop E
Gering
CHorak@netroopers.org - 757.802.0471

Gary Young
Legal Counsel & Chief Negotiator
GYoung@keatinglaw.com - 402.475.8230

Mueller Robak, LLC
Lobbyist
Schaefer@MuellerRobak.com - 402.434.3399

Tara Johnson
Office Administrator
TJohnson@netroopers.org - 402.440.8284



